Committees
Executive
​Chair: Luke Kramer : president@hillcrestresidents.com	
Antoinette Johnson : ajohnsonconsultant@yahoo.com
Jan Hollenberg :  janholl@ymail.com
Marian Boyd : marianboyd@sbcglobal.net
 
Communications
Chair: Barbara Miles : barbamiles@yahoo.com
Caroline Reddmann : carolinereddmann@gmail.com
Janet Flegal: janet@charlottejohn.com
Pittman Ware: pittmanware@gmail.com
Katherine Barnett Jones: katherinebarnettjones@gmail.com
Karen Ryall: karenryall3@gmail.com 
 
Public Places & Safety
Chair: 
Beth Person: beth.person@yahoo.com
Pittman Ware: pittmanware@gmail.com
Karen Konarski-Hart: karen@konarskiclinic.com


Membership 
Chair: Marian Boyd : marianboyd@sbcglobal.net
Barbara Miles: barbamiles@yahoo.com
Beth Person: beth.person@yahoo.com
Laurel Lawrence: laurel@janetjones.com
​Luke Kramer: ​​​president@hillcresresidents.com	 
 
Preservation / Planning
Chair: Bob Keltner : bkeltner@cromwell.com
Antoinette Johnson:  ajohnsonconsultant@yahoo.com
Laurel Lawrence: laurel@janetjones.com
Becca Green: beccainlr@gmail.com
​Tommie Kelly: gogolibrary@yahoo.com 
 
Design Overlay District
Chair: Bruce McMath 
Carolyn Newburn: newberncl@att.net
Antoinette Johnson:  ajohnsonconsultant@yahoo.com
Chris Parker: cparker@elhlaw.com
Bill Rector: wfrjr4400@gmail.com
John Burnett: jburnett@laveyandburnett.com
​


Schools
Chair: Jennifer Gadberry 
Karen Ryall: karenryall3@gmail.com
George West: george.d.west@gmail.com
David Slade: thisisdavidslade@gmail.com
Kerrie Lauck:kerrielileslauck@yahoo.com
Ross Noland: rossnoland@yahoo.com
Janet Flegal: janet@charlottejohn.com add to email list
 

Arts, Aesthetics, Events
Marian Boyd (secretary) : marianboyd@sbcglobal.net
​Luke Kramer: president@hillcrestresidents.com	 
Laurel Lawrence: laurel@janetjones.com
Janet Flegal: janet@charlottejohn.com
Jan Hollenberg (treasurer) :  janholl@ymail.com
Beth Person: beth.person@yahoo.com
Tommy Jameson: tommy@jamesonarchitects.com
Frances Carner: frances.carner@gmail.com

Parks
Committee Members Needed
